In accordance with

Rules62,63 &650f L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e . Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

S
g B g

Companies House

Company details

commyrms [0 [3 5[5 [6[3 0] 4

A

20/02/2019 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ,A P L E WORLDWIDE LIMITED

hold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenamefs) Sajid

Surname Sattar

E Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber’ Trinity House

Street | 28-30 Blucher Street
Post town f Birmingham

County/Region

|
e (8 [1 [ [1a[Al [

Country
n Liquidator's name©
Ful! forename(s) Margaret @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Carter another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address ©
Building name!number’ Trinity House egth;r\_liqui:iatotr el o5 ahout
se this section 1o tell us apou
Street | 28-30 Blucher Street anather liquidator
Post town ’ Birmingham
County/Region ‘
Postcode ’——B'[-'] ’_—Fra’—H’—’_
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

KRG N N ER N ENED

Statement of affairs

| attach:

1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

* =

5% o Bhlls

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

{ontact name

Will Carter

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Lompany name

Greenfield Recovery Limited

Address

Trinity House
| 28-30 Blucher Street

Post town

Birmingham

County/Ragion

e el rlefHl |

[ Country

|Dx

Telephone

0121 2011720
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prawided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1 0




N

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
A P L E Woridwide Limited

onthe 17 January 2019 baing a date not more than 14 days before the dale
af the resoiution for winding up

Statement of truth

P betigve that the facls stated in this Staterment of Alfairs are true

Full Name vt Do bl

Signed o ’7“/@7’“\

Dated e oo




AP LEWORLDWIDE LIMITED

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 January 2019 \/

A - Summary of Asseals

Assels

Assets subjent to fixed charge:
Assets sublsat 1o floating charge

Uncharged nssets:
Furnilure & Eguiprent
ook Debts

Cash atBark

Thrd Party Funds

Estimated total assets available for preferentia

Signsture % -

Extimated o

Book Value Reahsa
£ _ £
1,235,090
28,818.13
28,575 41
£.000 00

fereditors

e g na



AP L EWORLDWIDE LIUTED !
Statemert Of Affars as at 17 January 2019 :

A1 - Bummary of Lisbilites

Estimated tala) assels avoilale for preferential creditors (Carriad from Page &)

Lighilities
Frefergatiad Creditos -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debta sanuraed b
(ither Pre 15 8

Estmated crascrited pant of ost propeity where apphcable (o cary forwarg)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debis secuad oy foating chargss post 14 Seplember 2003
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Eashmaled prascribed part of not preperty whare applicable {brougnt down)
Total assols available to unsecurad crediters

Ungecured non- pre'eren‘ma ciaims (excluding any shodfall o floaling charge holders)
Frade & Expense Creditors 1,511 782 43
Empoyees 2463353
HM Revenus and Customs 35,000 GO

Estimiated deficiency/surplus as ragards non-preferential creditars
fexcluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2503}

Estimated defictencyisurplus as regards creditors

Isead and canled up capital
Crainary Shareholders 200.00

Es’ma*ed mtal deiscmncy urphis ae, rzgards membarc

Sizratura '7!24*‘5 L e, Date \‘z{l \,1 \ 7L

Eatimated to
Realise
T

.

B 53454

ML
4,564 54

=D
i
i
o
I

m

et
n

[22 3
I

on

s 7~

™
pEg
tn
bex)
M
’f! =
> [™

1.571.425 85

T (1505 81.42)

260 00

(157061 42)



catt gl LAl by

~r

GHGT 93A 105 St

LRy

ﬁ\ vinenbege

-

000 ooG a0z GO'00t Buijeio ) seujug faedgu 7

ETRe 300 00 LU0 Amugug Sas() POOAIDYG © DU STAUSAE #snoH alusiuyd Ll Iun WhUg eSS 20GH

iy g oo s, GO°GG ASELNO 2AUsLRUDUNDNG “SUABY UOINR TABIUDIBIE IH VORI § g unusg By d
Saeys  anfep

ey pitd

dny paneD 30 ol

weunuon  adhiy

5504PPY

EJEEL ] ¥ Ay

SIGPHGBITYS - D
QaLRM IQIMATHOM 3 T1d v
papwil] A188008 pPRRUDIG



Sy UL D0 C R O

BOSI0L A TOS Sei

DL RNy

e

P TRLOYS’L Bulljeioy saumug o7
oorgnt VEOURLOE6 YO PUAY YO UOLRT WA 6552 SHIUT BY O 241Ny e
IV ERRIIA AQL FiX0 wopluigy Yieg ssousng unpbuigy "Ae s spuepoe|g L7 Ot ADTIONIRO L Dy 0700
(£ BOT N IYE L LN TSDUAD BOlYg I ] U D50IT HouE TRSNCH Ledsus poliwr) saudey LU Jidgy GL00
00 000°21 JHE SxA HasRaon, ‘peoy st 8 500D oY SEESUE ] Bllay OO
(VAR Jed9 CHIN SHUADY LOIIW "RALQ PooRUDYS ‘ssnoH DuageyD Caye(Qg Ji00
soone'e S0 WA T SBUADN UOUIA BAHG pomausyg “asnon abugeyn SUONIOS ARsdold wrtupur™y 9100
sl PO S0 SXUN "SAUARN U0 JIUMOID Aepn Asisoid 2 Sfuilay BIWIGA enbnewn SLOD
GOrg0G' 004 QLT 52¥d puriten 15 noleg w2 87 N jEghe VLT
LSRG L34 18 weylunusg feasusonD oS 1oEns 01-6 T e SETIORY €10
%) QUU'GY D FARTS]
5 et 9710 2 LM SOUARY ORI "UOMDAIEAA BO0TY JOUIBUZIL] | BUM RULITHOS Ileed 103UUT) R
G 00 14 G1SE ENE TuBay SUOSIBWY BALD DOMYED Q5207 DI04 0100
R8T 069 GHE SPUBIPY 1508 IIPUNOS THad AEA kg pigAsmog ' RIU0D BUD) WRGHURY 19014 Jopsg oD
sorusT ST G SOUADY Uiy JeRUB) pleaniniog ANgES oz unoD Angis SJULTUNOIYY GIISNEUT HOH BUR 152500 g002
Gb Q0L O CERE IBISUUDURPY BSN0OH “I0UINT JO0 DUNOG "10BNS 8SCI1D L) V-pang 16060
G ST T 152 DSW pIopuyg esan ) ang 1 Busee swug annsy
L 5ot ASL GLIT IBL0WDT TACA, URIUSY | CARADILD) BUY L b Il DN (LA UON puuquunn 4000
Al SHG LSH "IMSHE Ul BesmNOd dTUd tImBod P} Sua3 Yoayhee Ovd #0007
BT TARH 23 SNG MORUIRG RO UONDAA 0001 BlRQ 'Pebl seaednG S FOUBU WIRIID Y BI0UMLT 95010 2000
£ onnat GHZ 057 wopbuy patun Ao "vipnpue] ‘aenbg Agung €1 D} BIenIoy 4V 100D
3 sea1ppY BHEN Aoy

slonpeaty Aucdwion - g

Q3N 3GIMaTEoM 3 1g v
PHINBT AUSADDIY DISLRUDIID



